

COMPANY NAME: ALINCO, INC. EUT: DJ-X2R WORK ORDER NUMBER: 2000253 FCC ID: EUG DJ-X2R

APPENDIX A:

LABEL INFORMATION



COMPANY NAME: ALINCO, INC. EUT: DJ-X2R WORK ORDER NUMBER: 2000253 FCC ID: EUG DJ-X2R

FIGURE 1: FCC ID

Alinco, Inc.

DJ-X2R

FCC ID: EUGDJ-X2R

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: 1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and 2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

WARNING:

Modification of this device to receive cellular radio-telephone service signals is prohibited under FCC rules and federal law.

FIGURE 2: LOCATION OF LABELS ON EUT

